©2004, Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, Eulachstr. 22, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52 224 11 11, Fax 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/3
Force  –  FMR
Rotating 4-Component

ANSI B5,50 -40 16
* other spindle adapters on request
Ordering Key
9124B 11
max. 57
5
L =
 3000 +0/-5
0
14
12
5
10
0
100
85
11
2
62
28
14
0
8
4,
3
40
50
R 90
R 104,5
R 79,5
6,3
48
35
58 106
0.
00
3
no
t c
on
ve
x
25
12
,5
0+0
,5
100
75 0,1
50 K5
10,5
19
.0
5
38
156
19
,1
5
55
39
,1 47
39
,0
5
12
100
50h4
75 0,1
0.005 A
0.003 A
A
M10x15/20